
 

 
Company No: 12218043 

BPCF monthly forum meeting dates September  2023 to March 2024 

List of Forum dates and times for your Diaries (more details to follow) 
Thursday 28st September 10-12.30pm in person  

Wednesday 27th September 7-8.30pm on line  

 

Thursday 19th October 10-12.30pm -in person  

Wednesday 18th October 7-8.30pm -on line  

 

Thursday 23rd November 10-12.30pm -in person  

Wednesday 29th November 7-8.30pm -online  

Thursday 14th December 10-12.30pm -in person  

Wednesday 13th December 7-830pm -online 

Thursday 25th January 10-12.30pm – in person 

Thursday 1st February 7-8.30pm -on line  

Thursday 22nd February 10-12.30pm in person  

Wednesday 28th February 7-830pm – online  

Thursday 21st March 10-12.30pm-in person  

Wednesday 20th March 7-8.30pm -on line 

All in person forum meetings will be at 

Chalkhill Community Centre 

In the Allen Suite 

The Welford Centre 

113 Chalkhill Road  

Wembley Park 

HA9 9FX  

All evening meetings will be online 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/3905806354 

Meeting ID: 390 580 6354 

One tap mobile 

 

Mobile  07305 145 167 or 07852101492  

e-mail: admin@brentpcf.org 

www.brentpcf.org 

Follow us on 

 Facebook: Brentpcf 

 Instagram: Brentparentcarers 

 Twitter: @brentpcf1 

Visit Brent’s Local Offer for SEND: www.brent.gov.uk/localoffer 
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